
Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 27 12

2 Wausau West 42 12

3 Marshfield 76 11

4 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 129 6

5 D. C. Everest 164 5

Wausau East 1
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 15, 2022

Female

1 866 Ashley Miller 00:21:30.8Stevens Point 6:56 min/m1 19
2 860 Anora Enders 00:21:39.0Stevens Point 6:59 min/m2 211
3 768 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:22:08.0Marshfield 7:08 min/m1 310
4 936 Madylin Phelps 00:22:16.7Wausau West 7:11 min/m1 411
5 930 Lauren Edwards 00:22:19.5Wausau West 7:12 min/m2 511
6 939 Rose Selle 00:22:22.0Wausau West 7:12 min/m3 611
7 871 Emily Symond 00:22:31.7Stevens Point 7:16 min/m3 79
8 868 Reece Przekurat 00:22:46.7Stevens Point 7:20 min/m4 89
9 864 Taslima Keefe 00:22:51.3Stevens Point 7:22 min/m5 912

10 870 Addisyn Tauferner 00:22:55.2Stevens Point 7:23 min/m6 1011
11 861 Margaret Friese 00:22:55.3Stevens Point 7:23 min/m7 1110
12 858 Sophia Bluma 00:22:59.0Stevens Point 7:24 min/m8 129
13 940 Sophie Sinz 00:23:07.3Wausau West 7:27 min/m4 1312
14 932 Madeline Hahn 00:23:17.2Wausau West 7:30 min/m5 1411
15 770 Miriam McKee 00:23:20.0Marshfield 7:31 min/m2 159
16 771 Keara Ronning 00:23:23.5Marshfield 7:32 min/m3 1611
17 872 Ava Weinkauf 00:23:23.9Stevens Point 7:32 min/m9 >811
18 933 Zoe Hoff 00:23:27.8Wausau West 7:34 min/m6 179
19 934 Lillian Laden 00:23:29.0Wausau West 7:34 min/m7 189
20 937 Lauren Pyevich 00:23:40.2Wausau West 7:38 min/m8 1911
21 772 Brooke Sternweis 00:23:42.6Marshfield 7:38 min/m4 2011
22 974 Sydney Maurer 00:23:45.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:39 min/m1 2112
23 942 Zoe Swanson 00:23:52.3Wausau West 7:42 min/m9 >811
24 761 Abby Adler 00:24:07.6Marshfield 7:46 min/m5 2212
25 935 Christiana Nordstrom 00:24:38.7Wausau West 7:57 min/m10 >89
26 769 Taiya Lang 00:24:48.8Marshfield 8:00 min/m6 2310
27 873 Vienne Weinkauf 00:24:53.5Stevens Point 8:01 min/m10 >811
28 941 Amanda Straub 00:25:01.1Wausau West 8:04 min/m11 >89
29 765 Natalie Hebbring 00:25:19.0Marshfield 8:10 min/m7 2410
30 965 Isabelle Brockman 00:25:22.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:11 min/m2 2510
31 969 Elia Nyquist 00:25:24.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:11 min/m3 2610
32 766 Ellie Jensen 00:25:31.2Marshfield 8:13 min/m8 2712
33 966 Cameo Christenson 00:25:44.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:18 min/m4 2811
34 767 Natalie Kanitz 00:26:05.2Marshfield 8:24 min/m9 >810
35 967 Sophie Feidt 00:26:28.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:32 min/m5 2910
36 900 Lucy Wright 00:26:32.6Wausau East 8:33 min/m1 <512
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 15, 2022

Female

37 773 Delaney Varsho 00:27:44.0Marshfield 8:56 min/m10 >810
38 743 Madisyn Paradowski 00:27:45.1D. C. Everest 8:57 min/m1 3012
39 869 Jackie Rangel 00:27:47.8Stevens Point 8:58 min/m11 >811
40 859 Oliva Mcquillan 00:27:47.9Stevens Point 8:58 min/m12 >89
41 968 Adelena Hartjes 00:28:04.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:03 min/m6 319
42 931 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:28:23.4Wausau West 9:09 min/m12 >811
43 742 Lindsey Moses 00:28:28.0D. C. Everest 9:10 min/m2 3211
44 764 Ava Hasenbank 00:29:24.4Marshfield 9:29 min/m11 >812
45 741 Lauren Koslowski 00:29:38.4D. C. Everest 9:33 min/m3 3312
46 740 Cecelia Hoffman 00:29:44.9D. C. Everest 9:35 min/m4 349
47 739 Elisa Chapin 00:33:23.3D. C. Everest 10:46 min/m5 3510
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 15, 2022

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:51:20Team Time

1 1 866 Ashley Miller 21:30.8 1

2 2 860 Anora Enders 21:39.0 2

3 7 871 Emily Symond 22:31.7 7

4 8 868 Reece Przekurat 22:46.7 8

5 9 864 Taslima Keefe 22:51.3 9

6 10 870 Addisyn Tauferner 22:55.2 10

7 11 861 Margaret Friese 22:55.3 11

8 12 858 Sophia Bluma 22:59.0 12

9 17 872 Ava Weinkauf 23:23.9 >8

10 27 873 Vienne Weinkauf 24:53.5 >8

11 39 869 Jackie Rangel 27:47.8 >8

12 40 859 Oliva Mcquillan 27:47.9 >8

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:53:24Team Time

1 4 936 Madylin Phelps 22:16.7 4

2 5 930 Lauren Edwards 22:19.5 5

3 6 939 Rose Selle 22:22.0 6

4 13 940 Sophie Sinz 23:07.3 13

5 14 932 Madeline Hahn 23:17.2 14

6 18 933 Zoe Hoff 23:27.8 17

7 19 934 Lillian Laden 23:29.0 18

8 20 937 Lauren Pyevich 23:40.2 19

9 23 942 Zoe Swanson 23:52.3 >8

10 25 935 Christiana Nordstrom 24:38.7 >8

11 28 941 Amanda Straub 25:01.1 >8

12 42 931 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 28:23.4 >8

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:56:43Team Time

1 3 768 Lauryn Katzenberger 22:08.0 3

2 15 770 Miriam McKee 23:20.0 15

3 16 771 Keara Ronning 23:23.5 16

4 21 772 Brooke Sternweis 23:42.6 20

5 24 761 Abby Adler 24:07.6 22

6 26 769 Taiya Lang 24:48.8 23

7 29 765 Natalie Hebbring 25:19.0 24

8 32 766 Ellie Jensen 25:31.2 27

9 34 767 Natalie Kanitz 26:05.2 >8

10 37 773 Delaney Varsho 27:44.0 >8

11 44 764 Ava Hasenbank 29:24.4 >8
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Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 

Team Points

02:06:46Team Time

1 22 974 Sydney Maurer 23:45.0 21

2 30 965 Isabelle Brockman 25:22.5 25

3 31 969 Elia Nyquist 25:24.5 26

4 33 966 Cameo Christenson 25:44.2 28

5 35 967 Sophie Feidt 26:28.8 29

6 41 968 Adelena Hartjes 28:04.8 31

Team name:
Team result: 164 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

02:29:00Team Time

1 38 743 Madisyn Paradowski 27:45.1 30

2 43 742 Lindsey Moses 28:28.0 32

3 45 741 Lauren Koslowski 29:38.4 33

4 46 740 Cecelia Hoffman 29:44.9 34

5 47 739 Elisa Chapin 33:23.3 35

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

Team Time

1 36 900 Lucy Wright 26:32.6 <5
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